Lawson Fuses

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER
PRICE EA.

CARTON QTY
RATING (Amps)

BS 88 REFERENCES

VOLTAGE BREAKING
CAPACITY

FIXING CENTRE (mm)

VOLTAGE
DESCRIPTION

UTILISATION
CATEGORY

STANDARDS

BS1361 TYPE 11a FERRULE FUSE-
LINK, END CAP CONNECTION

ME60
3.60
10
60.

415

415Vac 80kA

gG

BS1361 - IEC60269-3
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